The LIHEAP OUTREACH Team will be on-

site for IN-PERSON walk-in applications:

January- April 2026, We Will Have Outreach Events at the
Following Locations:

All Outreach Events occur on Wednesday or Thursday from
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Rockford Police District 3,

557 S Newtowne Dr (Community Room)
January 7-8 (Wed & Thurs)
February 4 (Wed)
March 4 (Wed)
April 1 (Wed)

Rockford Police District 2,

1410 Broadway (gymnasium)

January 14 (Wed ) & January 22 (Thurs)
February 11 & 12 (Wed & Thurs) & February 26 (Thurs)
March 11 & 12 (Wed & Thurs) & March 26 (Thurs)
April 8 & 9 (Wed & Thurs) & April 22 & 23 (Wed & Thurs)

Rockford Police District 1,

1045 W State Street (Community Room)
January 15 (Thurs) & January 28 & 29 (Wed & Thurs)
February 5 & 19 (Thurs) & February 25 (Wed)
March 5 & 19 (Thurs) & March 25 (Wed)

April 2 &16 (Thurs) & April 29 & 30 (Wed & Thurs)

Loves Park City Hall Community Room

100 Heart Blvd, Loves Park
January 21 (Weds)
February 18 (Weds)

March 18 (Weds)
April 15 (Weds)




Be sure to bring the following documents with
you:

1 Photo ID (driver’s license, State issued ID, work or school ID or
FOID card)

1 Proof of 30-Day GROSS income (for ALL household members 18+,
this includes TANF, child support, SSI or SSD, SSDI, etc.)

o If anyone 18+ in the household claims zero income, they
must show proof of public benefits (i.e., SNAP, public
housing verification or a letter from someone who
assists you financially).

1 Most recent Heating and Electric Bills

o Need both front and back

o If utilities are included in your rent, bring a copy of your
lease

1 Social Security Numbers for all household members (Birth
certificates accepted for children under 6 months).

Household Size [Total household 30 day gross income (before taxes
taken out) no more than:

$3332
$4357
$5382
$6407
$7432
$8457
$8649
$8842
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Helping Pecple, Changing

g communm:

CIﬂn

PARTNERSHIP
ERICA'S POVERT




